MNS University of Agriculture Multan
1st Merit List For F.Sc. Pre-Agriculture
Open Merit
(Tuesday 29th of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in F.Sc. Pre-Agriculture Degree Programme for the Academic
Session- 2023-25. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 16800/-) up-to 04 Sep 2023 during
office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective
department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-
Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

2. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

3. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

4. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in F.Sc. Pre-
Agriculture

5. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid

information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Merit Marks

1 7490 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB 1066 Fee Chalan Missing
2 1085 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ABDUL JABBAR 1048 Fee Chalan Missing
3 4806 AQSA AHMED SARFRAZ AHMED 1030

4 7464 MUHAMMAD ABUZAR GHULAM AKBAR 1017 Fee Chalan Missing
5 5562 ASIM BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 1016 Fee Chalan Missing
6 7461 AYESHA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 1011 Fee Chalan Missing
7 4487 MUHAMMAD IMRAN GULZAR AHMAD 999 Fee Chalan Missing
8 7388 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUNEER AHMAD 995 Fee Chalan Missing
9 7456 GHULAM HUSSAIN SIRAJ DIN 984 Fee Chalan Missing
10 7403 MUHAMMAD JAMAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 963 Fee Chalan Missing
11 7361 ANAM WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM 956 Fee Chalan Missing
12 2756 MARYAM WAJID 950 Fee Chalan Missing
13 7020 MEHRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL 948 Fee Chalan Missing



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

7366

7408

7431

3303

7393

5482

6740

5030

2536

2623

7549

5770

996

7529

7462

7402

5249

6882

494

2573

3571

6729

6493

7411

7277

3067

6401

2491

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

HUBA LIAQAT

HASNAIN AHMAD

FATIMA BATOOL

UMAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

MUHAMMAD SAJAD

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB GUL

HASSAN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD SALAR ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB WAJID

MUHAMMAD HAMAD KHAN

RASSAN KHALID

ABU HURAIRA

RANA SHAHZAIB AHMAD

RAZA SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

MUHAMMAD SAIF UR REHMAN

NUMAN MASIH

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

LIAQAT ALI

SHAHID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS QAMAR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

NASIR ALI

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MAQBOOL AHMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR

AHMED BUKHSH

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL KHAN LAGHARI

ZAFAR IQBAL

WAIJID ALI

SOMRA KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHALID MALIK

ABDUL MAJEED

GHULAM HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABIR KHAN

RAO SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD QASIM

YOUSAF MASIH

MALIK GHULAM NAZIK

KHALID MEHMOOD

941

930

926

920

906

905

896

891

873

873

864

845

753

729

715

700

691

682

668

646

644

642

602

581

571

568

560

550

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

6230

6160

1771

7498

7446

6390

7201

7479

6258

7439

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ABBAS RAZA

ASAD ULLAH

SYED ARHAM BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD SAEED NIZAMI

MUHAMMAD SAAD

OKASHA AMAN

FATIMA AFZAL

KANWAL FATIMA

MARYAM HANIF

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NASIR HUSSAIN

ASAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

AMANULLAH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHMMAD RIAZ

CH HANIF

525

522

494

465

389

343

320

309

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing

Fee Chalan Missing



