MNS University of Agriculture Multan 1st Merit List For F.Sc. Pre-Agriculture Open Merit (Tuesday 29th of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **F.Sc. Pre-Agriculture** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- **2023-25**. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. **(Rs. Rs. 16800/-)** up-to **04 Sep 2023** during office hours **(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM)** positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 3. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 4. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in F.Sc. Pre-Agriculture
- 5. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit) S# Application# **Candidate Name** Father's Name **Merit Marks** 7490 1 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB 1066 **Fee Chalan Missing** 2 1085 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ABDUL JABBAR 1048 **Fee Chalan Missing** 3 4806 AOSA AHMED SARFRAZ AHMED 1030 4 7464 MUHAMMAD ABUZAR GHULAM AKBAR 1017 **Fee Chalan Missing** 5 5562 ASIM BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 1016 Fee Chalan Missing 6 7461 AYESHA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 1011 **Fee Chalan Missing** 7 4487 MUHAMMAD IMRAN **GULZAR AHMAD** 999 Fee Chalan Missing 8 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUNEER AHMAD 7388 995 **Fee Chalan Missing** 9 7456 **GHULAM HUSSAIN** SIRAJ DIN 984 Fee Chalan Missing **Fee Chalan Missing** 10 7403 MUHAMMAD JAMAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 963 ANAM WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM 956 **Fee Chalan Missing** 11 7361 12 2756 MARYAM WAJID 950 **Fee Chalan Missing** 13 7020 MEHRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL 948 Fee Chalan Missing

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

14	7366	HUBA LIAQAT	LIAQAT ALI	941	Fee Chalan Missing
15	7408	HASNAIN AHMAD	SHAHID MEHMOOD	930	Fee Chalan Missing
16	7431	FATIMA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD ILYAS QAMAR	926	Fee Chalan Missing
17	3303	UMAR HAYAT	MUHAMMAD HAYAT	920	
18	7393	MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN NASIR	NASIR ALI	906	Fee Chalan Missing
19	5482	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	ABDUL HAMEED	905	Fee Chalan Missing
20	6740	MUHAMMAD SAJAD	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	896	Fee Chalan Missing
21	5030	MUHAMMAD AYAZ	MAQBOOL AHMAD	891	
22	2536	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	KHALID MEHMOOD	873	Fee Chalan Missing
23	2623	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	KHALID MEHMOOD	873	
24	7549	MUHAMMAD HASEEB GUL	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	864	Fee Chalan Missing
25	5770	HASSAN AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR	845	
26	996	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL	AHMED BUKHSH	753	Fee Chalan Missing
27	7529	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	MANZOOR AHMAD	729	Fee Chalan Missing
28	7462	MUHAMMAD NAUMAN	MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL KHAN LAGHARI	715	Fee Chalan Missing
29	7402	MUHAMMAD SALAR ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	700	Fee Chalan Missing
30	5249	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB WAJID	WAJID ALI	691	
31	6882	MUHAMMAD HAMAD KHAN	SOMRA KHAN	682	Fee Chalan Missing
32	494	RASSAN KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID MALIK	668	Fee Chalan Missing
33	2573	ABU HURAIRA	ABDUL MAJEED	646	Fee Chalan Missing
34	3571	rana Shahzaib ahmad	GHULAM HUSSAIN	644	Fee Chalan Missing
35	6729	RAZA SHABBIR	GHULAM SHABIR KHAN	642	
36	6493	MUHAMMAD RAHEEL	RAO SAJJAD HUSSAIN	602	Fee Chalan Missing
37	7411	MUHAMMAD TANVEER	MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	581	Fee Chalan Missing
38	7277	MUHAMMAD SAIF UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD QASIM	571	Fee Chalan Missing
39	3067	NUMAN MASIH	YOUSAF MASIH	568	
40	6401	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MALIK GHULAM NAZIK	560	
41	2491	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	KHALID MEHMOOD	550	Fee Chalan Missing

Errors and	Omissions are	Excepted	

42	6230	GHULAM MUHAMMAD	GHULAM ABBAS	525				
43	6160	ABBAS RAZA	MUHAMMAD NASIR HUSSAIN	522				
44	1771	ASAD ULLAH	ASAD ULLAH	494	Fee Chalan Missing			
45	7498	SYED ARHAM BUKHARI	MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAH	465	Fee Chalan Missing			
46	7446	MUHAMMAD SAEED NIZAMI	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	389	Fee Chalan Missing			
47	6390	MUHAMMAD SAAD	MUHAMMAD AYAZ	343	Fee Chalan Missing			
48	7201	OKASHA AMAN	AMANULLAH	320	Fee Chalan Missing			
49	7479	FATIMA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	309	Fee Chalan Missing			
50	6258	KANWAL FATIMA	MUHMMAD RIAZ	*	Fee Chalan Missing			
51	7439	MARYAM HANIF	CH HANIF	*	Fee Chalan Missing			